Croydon
College

Organisation

Redempt Resourcing

Alfred Austin Associates/

Hever Homes
Sankofa Care

DG Glass

Calibre Building Services

Ltd

Woodcote High School

Top Dec Decorating
Limited
Go2Games
Asegun
Go2Games
Go2Games
Croydon College

St. Nicholas School
Royal Russell School
Royal Russell School
King Fisher Joinery
Universal estates
Primus Nursing
Abros Itd

Thompsons UK Ltd
St. Nicholas School
Blueman Plumbing
J&S Maintenance
J&S Maintenance
RJS Carpentry

Croydon College

Vacancy Title
Trainee Recruitment Resourcer
Property Maintenance Operative
Apprentice
Teaching assistant - Apprentice
Aluminium Fabricator / Engineering
Apprentice
Heating And Ventilation- Engineering
installer apprentice

IT Technician Apprentice

Painting and Decorating Apprentice
Apprentice Administrative Assistant -
AAT Apprentice
Junior Content Creator Apprentice
Digital Marketing apprentice
Administrator Apprentice

Premises Assistant Apprentice
Business Administration Apprentice
IT Apprentice
Carpenter Apprentice
Office Junior Apprentice
Recruitment Resourcer apprentice
Assistant Accountant Apprentice
Mechanical Manufacturing
Engineering Apprenticeship
Teaching Assistant Apprentice
Apprentice - Plumber
Bricklayer Apprentice -
Apprentice - Carpenter
Carpenter Apprentice
Apprentice Business Administrator -
Apprenticeship Team

Apprenticeship Standard

Business administrator Level 3

Property Maintenance Operative Level

2
Teaching assistant Level 3

Engineering Operative Level 2

Building Services : Engineering Installer

Level 2
Infrastructure Technician Level 3

Painting and Decorating Level 2
Business administrator Level 3
AAT assistant accountant Level 3
Junior Content Producer Level 3
Digital Marketing Level 3
Business administrator Level 3

Property Maintenance Operative Level

2
Business administrator Level 3
Infrastructure Technician Level 3
Carpentry and Joinery level 2
Business administrator Level 3
Business administrator Level 3
AAT assistant accountant Level 3

Engineering Operative Level 2
Teaching assistant Level 3
Plumbing and Heating Level 3
Bricklayer Level 2
Carpentry and Joinery level 2

No of
Vacancies
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Town/City

Reigate,
London

Croydon

Surrey
COULSDON

London
London
Croydon
Croydon
London
Croydon

Croydon
CROYDON
CROYDON

Warlingham

Norbury

Croydon
CROYDON

CROYDON
Croydon
Surrey
Croydon
,  Croydon
I Wellington

Croydon

£188.00

£200.00
£200.00

£200.00

£200.00
£185.00

£200.00
£150.00
£150.00
£150.00
£150.00
£180.00

£180.00
£188.00
£230.00
£200.00
£185.00
£200.00
£170.00

£200.00
£160.00
£158.00
£175.00
£175.00
£200.00

£180.00

Deadline

for
applications

23/11/2020

23/11/2020
23/11/2020

23/11/2020

23/11/2020
23/11/2020

30/11/2020
30/11/2020
30/11/2020
30/11/2020
30/11/2020
07/12/2020

07/12/2020
07/12/2020
07/12/2020
07/12/2020
14/12/2020
14/12/2020
23/11/2020

23/11/2020
23/11/2020
30/11/2020
30/11/2020
30/11/2020
07/12/2020

07/12/2020
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https://croydon.justapply.uk/1201587-trainee_recruitment_resourcer.html
https://croydon.justapply.uk/1201582-property_maintenance_operative_apprentice.html
https://croydon.justapply.uk/1201584-teaching_assistant_-_apprentice.html
https://croydon.justapply.uk/1201593-aluminium_fabricator__engineering__apprentice.html
https://croydon.justapply.uk/1201579-heating_and_ventilation-_engineering_installer_apprentice.html
https://croydon.justapply.uk/1201581-it_technician_apprentice.html
https://croydon.justapply.uk/1201537-painting_and_decorating_apprentice.html
https://croydon.justapply.uk/1201596-apprentice_administrative_assistant_-.html
https://croydon.justapply.uk/1201597-aat_apprentice.html
https://croydon.justapply.uk/1201598-junior_content_creator_apprentice.html
https://croydon.justapply.uk/1201599-digital_marketing_apprentice.html
https://croydon.justapply.uk/1201589-administrator_apprentice.html
https://croydon.justapply.uk/1201557-premises_assistant_apprentice.html
https://croydon.justapply.uk/1201583-business_administration_apprentice.html
https://croydon.justapply.uk/1201605-it_apprentice.html
https://croydon.justapply.uk/1201606-carpenter_apprentice.html
https://croydon.justapply.uk/1201602-office_junior_apprentice.html
https://croydon.justapply.uk/1201607-recruitment_resourcer_apprentice.html
https://croydon.justapply.uk/1201586-assistant_accountant_apprentice.html
https://croydon.justapply.uk/1201567-mechanical_manufacturing_engineering_apprenticeship.html
https://croydon.justapply.uk/1201578-teaching_assistant_apprentice.html
https://croydon.justapply.uk/1201572-apprentice_-_plumber.html
https://croydon.justapply.uk/1201601-bricklayer_apprentice_-.html
https://croydon.justapply.uk/1201600-apprentice_-_carpenter.html
https://croydon.justapply.uk/1201604-carpenter_apprentice.html
https://croydon.justapply.uk/1201603-apprentice_business_administrator_-_apprenticeship_team.html
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Registering Online — JustApply

Croydon College advertise its apprenticeship vacancies via the JustApply, Croydon College website. The online JustApply service is free to join and will help you search for current vacancies
available with Croydon College. Once you have applied for your chosen vacancy with Croydon College, we will be in contact to discuss the apprenticeship vacancy further or update your progress
on your account.

To register a new account please go to https://croydon.justapply.uk/register.html and follow these steps:

%
%
%

%

Enter a valid email address and then re-enter it to confirm

Create an alphanumeric password of eight characters and then enter it again

You will then be asked for a CV, which you can upload from your computer or enter manually
Now you must fill out your personal details so we can stay in contact with you

Click ‘Next’ and then fill out the ‘AbouKazimcan Ozer

luliana Nistor

— tYou’ information

— Click ‘Next’ again and add your experience

— On the next page you must enter what qualifications you have

— Clicking ‘Next’ once more will take you to the ‘Monitoring Information’ page where you will be asked a few questions for us to gain an insight into how effective our services are. Then click
‘Update’

— You will now be asked to select the sectors you are interested in, then click ‘save’

— You are now ready to apply for our vacancies

— On the top of the JustApply page click on ‘vacancy search’ and begin your search in finding your ideal job

— Click on any of the listed vacancies for more information. Each listing gives details about the job, including the training, pay and the qualifications you will be working towards

— Once you have found the position you want, applying is easy. The application form is simple, secure and reusable so you can respond to as many vacancies as you like and save your
application forms. It is important that you fill the online application in with as much detail as possible, as this is your chance to stand out

— You can view the status of your applications and manage them online through the ‘applied vacancy list’ section. Make sure you check your account regularly for update

For more information on our latest Apprenticeship Vacancies
please call the Apprenticeship Hub on 020 8686 5700 or you
can email us at apprenticeships@croydon.ac.uk

\g\\ Apprenticeships


https://croydon.justapply.uk/register.html

