

			No of		Min. Weekly	Deadline for	
Organisation	Vacancy Title	Apprenticeship Standard	Vacancies	Town/City		applications	Vacancy URL
Redempt Resourcing	Trainee Recruitment Resourcer	Business administrator Level 3	2		£188.00	23/11/2020	Please click here for more vacancy information
Alfred Austin Associates/	Property Maintenance Operative	Property Maintenance Operative Level				22/44/2020	
Hever Homes	Apprentice	Z	1	Reigate,	£200.00	23/11/2020	Please click here for more vacancy information
Sankofa Care	Teaching assistant - Apprentice	Teaching assistant Level 3	1	London	£200.00	23/11/2020	Please click here for more vacancy information
DG Glass	Aluminium Fabricator / Engineering Apprentice	Engineering Operative Level 2	1	Croydon	£200.00	23/11/2020	Please click here for more vacancy information
Calibre Building Services	Heating And Ventilation- Engineering	Building Services : Engineering Installer		Croydon	1200.00	23/11/2020	1 lease thek here for more vacancy information
Ltd	installer apprentice	Level 2	1	Surrey	£200.00	23/11/2020	Please click here for more vacancy information
Woodcote High School	IT Technician Apprentice	Infrastructure Technician Level 3	1	COULSDON	£185.00	23/11/2020	Please click here for more vacancy information
Top Dec Decorating							
Limited	Painting and Decorating Apprentice	Painting and Decorating Level 2	2	London	£200.00	30/11/2020	Please click here for more vacancy information
Go2Games	Apprentice Administrative Assistant -	Business administrator Level 3	1	London	£150.00	30/11/2020	Please click here for more vacancy information
Asegun	AAT Apprentice	AAT assistant accountant Level 3	1	Croydon	£150.00	30/11/2020	Please click here for more vacancy information
Go2Games	Junior Content Creator Apprentice	Junior Content Producer Level 3	1	Croydon	£150.00	30/11/2020	Please click here for more vacancy information
Go2Games	Digital Marketing apprentice	Digital Marketing Level 3	1	London	£150.00	30/11/2020	Please click here for more vacancy information
Croydon College	Administrator Apprentice	Business administrator Level 3	1	Croydon	£180.00	07/12/2020	Please click here for more vacancy information
		Property Maintenance Operative Level					
St. Nicholas School	Premises Assistant Apprentice	2	1	Croydon	£180.00	07/12/2020	Please click here for more vacancy information
Royal Russell School	Business Administration Apprentice	Business administrator Level 3	1	CROYDON	£188.00	07/12/2020	Please click here for more vacancy information
Royal Russell School	IT Apprentice	Infrastructure Technician Level 3	1	CROYDON	£230.00	07/12/2020	Please click here for more vacancy information
King Fisher Joinery	Carpenter Apprentice	Carpentry and Joinery level 2	1	Warlingham	£200.00	07/12/2020	Please click here for more vacancy information
Universal estates	Office Junior Apprentice	Business administrator Level 3	1	Norbury	£185.00	14/12/2020	Please click here for more vacancy information
Primus Nursing	Recruitment Resourcer apprentice	Business administrator Level 3	2	Croydon	£200.00	14/12/2020	Please click here for more vacancy information
Abros Itd	Assistant Accountant Apprentice	AAT assistant accountant Level 3	1	CROYDON	£170.00	23/11/2020	Please click here for more vacancy information
	Mechanical Manufacturing						
Thompsons UK Ltd	Engineering Apprenticeship	Engineering Operative Level 2	2	CROYDON	£200.00	23/11/2020	Please click here for more vacancy information
St. Nicholas School	Teaching Assistant Apprentice	Teaching assistant Level 3	1	Croydon		23/11/2020	Please click here for more vacancy information
Blueman Plumbing	Apprentice - Plumber	Plumbing and Heating Level 3	2	Surrey	£158.00	30/11/2020	Please click here for more vacancy information
J&S Maintenance	Bricklayer Apprentice -	Bricklayer Level 2	1	Croydon	£175.00	30/11/2020	Please click here for more vacancy information
J&S Maintenance	Apprentice - Carpenter	Carpentry and Joinery level 2	1	Croydon	£175.00		Please click here for more vacancy information
RJS Carpentry	Carpenter Apprentice		1	Wellington	£200.00	07/12/2020	Please click here for more vacancy information
Croydon College	Apprentice Business Administrator - Apprenticeship Team		1	Croydon	£180.00	07/12/2020	Please click here for more vacancy information



Registering Online – JustApply

Croydon College advertise its apprenticeship vacancies via the JustApply, Croydon College website. The online JustApply service is free to join and will help you search for current vacancies available with Croydon College. Once you have applied for your chosen vacancy with Croydon College, we will be in contact to discuss the apprenticeship vacancy further or update your progress on your account.

To register a new account please go to https://croydon.justapply.uk/register.html and follow these steps:

- → Enter a valid email address and then re-enter it to confirm
- → Create an alphanumeric password of eight characters and then enter it again
- → You will then be asked for a CV, which you can upload from your computer or enter manually
- → Now you must fill out your personal details so we can stay in contact with you

Click 'Next' and then fill out the 'AbouKazimcan Ozer

Iuliana Nistor

- → t You' information
- → Click 'Next' again and add your experience
- → On the next page you must enter what qualifications you have
- → Clicking 'Next' once more will take you to the 'Monitoring Information' page where you will be asked a few questions for us to gain an insight into how effective our services are. Then click 'Update'
- → You will now be asked to select the sectors you are interested in, then click 'save'
- → You are now ready to apply for our vacancies
- → On the top of the JustApply page click on 'vacancy search' and begin your search in finding your ideal job
- → Click on any of the listed vacancies for more information. Each listing gives details about the job, including the training, pay and the qualifications you will be working towards
- → Once you have found the position you want, applying is easy. The application form is simple, secure and reusable so you can respond to as many vacancies as you like and save your application forms. It is important that you fill the online application in with as much detail as possible, as this is your chance to stand out
- → You can view the status of your applications and manage them online through the 'applied vacancy list' section. Make sure you check your account regularly for update

For more information on our latest Apprenticeship Vacancies please call the Apprenticeship Hub on 020 8686 5700 or you can email us at apprenticeships@croydon.ac.uk

